B.Y.S.A

Becker Band Booster Club

Becker Robotics Booster Club
Becker Youth Assoc Archery
Brickyard Bar & Grill

Charles & Katie Meyer-??7?

Clear Lake Fitness LLC

Clear Lake Lions

Clear Lake Lions

Clearwater Travel Plaza

Complete automotive Repair Service Inc
Danco LTD

Gene Haas Foundation

Guardian Fleet Safety

Jack & Jim's Bar Inc.

Jennings Well Drilling Inc

Kampa Farms

Make Your Move Inc

Mary Volk-??7?

Midwest Air Traffic Control Service Inc.
Monticello Lions Club

Nelson Fire Arms Training

Nicholas & Adrianna Paumen

PMMI Education & Training Foundation
Rober & Diane Calaway

Sartell Tax & Accounting Services Inc.
Spa Nala LLC

Stephen & Marie Jennings

Stormy LLC

Timothy Dolan

Walk on Water Inc

$780.00
$3,142.72
$300.00
$1,370.00
$500.00
$120.00
$250.00
$800.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$200.00
$500.00
$100.00
$20.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$50.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

Dance Team
Nashville Trip
Robotics
Tournament Fees
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Swimming
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics Grant
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics



