B.Y.S.A	\$780.00	Dance Team
Becker Band Booster Club	\$3,142.72	Nashville Trip
Becker Robotics Booster Club	\$300.00	Robotics
Becker Youth Assoc Archery	\$1,370.00	Tournament Fees
Brickyard Bar & Grill	\$500.00	Robotics
Charles & Katie Meyer-???	\$120.00	Robotics
Clear Lake Fitness LLC	\$250.00	Robotics
Clear Lake Lions	\$800.00	Swimming
Clear Lake Lions	\$5,000.00	Robotics
Clearwater Travel Plaza	\$100.00	Robotics
Complete automotive Repair Service Inc	\$200.00	Robotics
Danco LTD	\$250.00	Robotics
Gene Haas Foundation	\$3,000.00	Robotics Grant
Guardian Fleet Safety	\$500.00	Robotics
Jack & Jim's Bar Inc.	\$100.00	Robotics
Jennings Well Drilling Inc	\$200.00	Robotics
Kampa Farms	\$500.00	Robotics
Make Your Move Inc	\$100.00	Robotics
Mary Volk-???	\$20.00	Robotics
Midwest Air Traffic Control Service Inc.	\$250.00	Robotics
Monticello Lions Club	\$500.00	Robotics
Nelson Fire Arms Training	\$250.00	Robotics
Nicholas & Adrianna Paumen	\$300.00	Robotics
PMMI Education & Training Foundation	\$2,000.00	Robotics
Rober & Diane Calaway	\$50.00	Robotics
Sartell Tax & Accounting Services Inc.	\$200.00	Robotics
Spa Nala LLC	\$1,000.00	Robotics
Stephen & Marie Jennings	\$500.00	Robotics
Stormy LLC	\$500.00	Robotics
Timothy Dolan	\$500.00	Robotics
Walk on Water Inc	\$500.00	Robotics